
Friday - Nov. 22
  7:00 am to 10:00 pm - check online for hours

Saturday - Nov. 23
  8:00 am to 6:00 pm - Mission Bakery
  11:00 am to 1:00 pm & 4:00 pm to 7:00 pm - Grill

Sunday - Nov. 24 & Monday - Nov. 25
  8:00 am to 6:00 pm - Mission Bakery
  11:00 am to 1:00 pm & 4:00 pm to 7:00 pm - Grill

Tuesday - Nov. 26
  8:00 am to 4:00 pm - Mission Bakery
  11:00 am to 1:00 pm & 4:00 pm to 7:00 pm - Grill

Wednesday - Nov. 27
  8:00 am to 1:00 pm - Mission Bakery only

*Cellar Market items are available upon request.  Please call phone number 
found on the Cellar Market door for assistance.

Thanksgiving Break Dining



Thursday - Nov. 28 & Friday - Nov. 29
                           CLOSED

Saturday - Nov. 30
  9:00 am to 2:00 pm - Mission Bakery only

Sunday - Dec. 1
  8:00 am to 10:00 pm - check online for hours

**Cellar Market items are available upon request.
Please call phone number found on the Cellar
Market door for assistance.
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